WAGES SLIP

69
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth MAR-2023 ID No 102643
UAN No 100610236414 ESI No 2018987816
Name and Address of the Contractor Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon
Nature and location of work Security Services Saket
Name and address of prinicipal employer Max Super Specialty Hospital
Name of the workmen Pintu Kumar
1 No of Days worked 27
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 8583
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 5722
6 Leave 687
7 Gross wages payable 14992
8 Deduction: PF 1030
9 ESI 113
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 13849
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 70
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth MAR-2023 ID No 102641

UAN No 101727706179
Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deduction: PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date
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ESI No 2018987808

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Jitendra Mani Mishra
2
S/G
746
0
498
60
1304
90
10
0
1204

Saket

Place Signature of the contractor




